
Activity
Implementa

tion Period
Working group members Emails

04 May 2015
1.    Varazdat Hovhannisyan, NUACA 

(Leader) varazdat@list.ru

 31 October, 

2015 
2. Armen Budaghyan, YSU

abudaghyan@ysu.am

3.  Kristina Tsaturyan, ASPU kristina.tsaturyan@gmail.com

4.  Mary Santurjyan, YSU santmary@ysu.am

5.  Vahan Sargsyan, ASPU v.z.sargsyan@gmail.com

6.   Irina Vanyan, NUACA irinavanyan@gmail.com

7.  Gohar Hovsepyan, YSLU gohar.hovsep@gmail.com

8.   Gayane Avagyan, ANAU gayaneavagyan17@gmail.com 

9.   Marianna Kalashyan, RAU marianna.kalashyan@rambler.ru

10. Nelly Kutuzyan, GSU nkutuzyan@gmail.com

11.  Samvel Karabekyan, NCSRHE samvel.karabekyan@gmail.com

12. Tatevik Gharibyan, MoES tatevikgharibyan@gmail.com

13.   Anush Khachatryan, RUEA khachatryan@employers.am 

Development of Guides & Kits for stakeholders to 

facilitate understanding of qualifications
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